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* CALL DAVID * RE/MAX * NEED LISTINGS * CALL DAVID * CALL DAVID *

TISALIOSTWHATYOU\'IANT

FOR A HOM

*

877-5211
-~ Re/Max Suburban 91 Inc.

833-7117 - Erin < 874-3051 - loronto

Sty e

RE/MAX

Dawd Barrager

Sales Representative*

« AIAVA 11VO «

Mapleview Estates

E_G_S_LULQ CUBSTOM MO MES

" DARE TO COMPARE!!!
229,900 1 *309,300

MODEL 2150

+ XVIN/3d

up to 3450 sq. ft.
on 50 ft. park lots

OPEN FOR
YOUR INSPECTION
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. MODEL 2450C
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ARTISYT CONCEPT ONLY

"BUY UP or BUY DOWN" . Goidiites
SIMULTANEOUS CLOSINGS
e ; NORTH

« QIAVA 1T1VO

By
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' HALTON —
~ GOLF AND =
' COUNTRY >
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Mapie Avenue

ARTIST CONCEPT ONLY

BUILDER SAYS SELL!
Will look at all offers!

NEED LISTINGS

*
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Hurry with your
offer now!
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* CALL DAVID * RE/MAX

ABSOLUTELY FABULOUS IN

BALLINAFAD

Luxury 4 bedroom executive home. Spotiess from top
to bottom with quality throughout. Beautiful private
yard, cement pool, bar and shuffleboard, security
system and heat pump. Truly a pleasure to show.

RM267-92
DAVID BARRAGER*

RE/MAX * NEED LISTINGS * CALL DAVID *

BEAUTIFUL

3 bedroom Cape Cod. Open concept home, 1.7 acre.
Walkout basement, family room off kitchen with
fireplace. Separate dining room and living room. Show

and sell. Vendor says sell!!

DAVID BARRAGER*
CALL DAVID *

RM288-92

[reamline

management systems inc.

Is the only time you contact your customers when you send them an
invoice - do you wish that you had the time to do that all important

follow-up, but just never get around to it?

Now you can ... on-time, every time, and cost effectively.

Total list, correspondence (ad hoc, event driven or interval), and
database management for as little at $50 per month after initial set-up.
Call Lorii at (416) 873-9770 for details.

__ I

o
o

.....
T e, 1 e

OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY, MAY 16-1-4PM

Affordable convenience
presents itself along with the
character & charm of village
living. Drop by & see for

.| yourself on Sunday. Bring
§ | the inlaws - there's plenty of
room. Or call Carol*
anytime for a personal
tour. Dir: Hwy. 7 to Louisa
St., Norval. CW93-070

ATTENTION FIRST
TIME BUYERS

. | For less than $7500 down

& | you could own your first

& | home. We'll even leave the

= | fridge & stove. Good

. | location, walking distance

to shopping & schools. All
this home needs is you &
| some tender loving care.
W Take the plunge, call
. | today and ask Carol* for
il your tour. CW93-063

lIllIIIlIllllIIlIlIlIllI
—————1 GROWING FAMILY?

o NEED MORE ROOM?
... . | This home may be the
™. | | answer to your problems.
" | Boasting 4 large bedrooms,

_=a| eat-in kitchen, fully finished

s i| basement, fireplace and
central air. All the house
you need on a large pie
e e | shaped lot. Easy
e | commuting. Ask Carol* for
.~ | apreview today $179,900.
S -'--'.. 4—' CW93-023
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ELEGANCE

& CHARM

Are visibly present when you
enter this marvelous 4
bedroom family home. Loaded
with extras like hardwood
floors, sunken living and dining .
rooms, gourmet kitchen. Lots
.| and lots of room to roam on
| the 1/2 acre lot in area of the
B | finest homes. If your ready to
il move, call Carol* for details.
CW93-012

Countrywide

All-Pro
Realty Inc.




